
2 STD Cade No.:033 Phone : 24822267 E-nail lD: -pujalimunicipality@yahao-co.in

PUJALI I\,IUNICIPALITY
P, NISCHINTAPUR, BUDGE BDUGE, KOLKATA-700138

NIT.e
From: The Chairpe.son, Puiali Municipality.

Memo No.:. 294(l l )/PM/Engglr'l/23. Datedt 0210312023.

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 090 / PM / PWD / 2022-23 , Dated: 0210312023.
(Submission of Tendet through online)

The chairperson, Puiali Municipality, on behalf of Board of the Administrator of Pujali

l\4unicipality, Purba Nischintapur, Budge Bduge. Kolkata - 700138, invites e-Tender

(Electronic Tendeo from the eligible, resourceful, experienced & bona-fide contractors as per

the enclosed underneath scheme of works. The intending tenderer if found himself eligible to

participate in the tender should download the detail Tender Notice along with tender

document from "e-tendei' link under http://wbtenders.gov.in website.

ln the event of e-filling, intending bidder may download the tender documents from the

websiter http://wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate &

necessary payment of Earnest Money should be remitted online either by'Net Banking'

(having their account any listed bank with such facility) through lclcl Bank Payment

Gateway, or through RTGS/NEFT, using online pre-filled challans generated in the system of

State Government e-Procurement podal UtM!,]{[!CId9lSg9]Lh

The tenderer will have to submit their bid on-line in twb cover/folder system containing pre

qualification document (Technica! Bid) in one and Financial Bid in another. The list of

important dates is also given in Tabfel of this Notice and Standard Bidding Document

(SBD).The detailed tender notice along with Tender Documents and other forms is available

at "e-tender"link !4u{,.gEt9!d9l9j9lli!

No extension of time will be allowed after completion of the stipulated date except under

special circumstances.



I

v{*

The Sub'Divisional Oflicer, Alipursadar, S 24 pss, Kolkara-700027
The BDo, BudgeBudge-I, BudseBudge, S24 pgs,pujali.

The Chairnan, Budge Bud8e Munictpaliq/.
The Chairman,Maheshtala luunicipality.
The Vice-Chairperson, PualiN,uniciFliry, Budge Budge, S 24 pgs.

' The FinanceOfficer, Puiali Mnnicjpalty, Budge Budge,S 24 pgs.

Sri Sujit Paul , Asshta n! EngineerPujali N{unicipatit},, Budge Budge, S 24 p8s.

The lTCwitha requestto upload in the officiat website as well as emait ro the all officials mentionabove.
Notice Board, Puiali Municrpaluy'or wid" circulrrion.

Memo No.:-294(l'l )/PM/Enggfr'l/23. Oatedt 021031202i-

h-----o
R#/aio\.,j}

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11,

12.

' 
lrutr'qparry puiali Mun icipatiry

Copy aorwarded for informatton cnd broad publication in his/her notice board to-
The Superintending Engineer, East Circle, M.E.Dte.
The Executive Engineer,South 24 Pgs. Divin, M.E_Dte.
The Districr Magistrate, S 24 pgs,AllpurKoli(ata"700027

.,i::-i

s].
No

Name of the work
(1)

Amount Put
to Tender

(Rs)
(2)

Earnest
l"loney (Rs.)

(3)

Period of
Completion

(4)

Name of the
Tender
Inviting

Authority (5)

101 CONSTRUCTION

OF ROAD AND
DRAIN FROM

MANNA PAR,A

ROAD TOWARDS
KALI MANDIR AT

WARD NO 01
UNDER PUJAI.I

MUNICIPALITY.

Scheme No.
lo4lPMlMPtaO/

2022-23

490253,00

(Estimated
Value

Including
18 % GST

and
1% Cess)

I 

,8os.oo I bu uays rom

I issuinq work
i order

Chairperson,
Pujali

lvlunicipality

lntending tenderers shouH proOucf
credentials of a slmllar nature of completed
work of the minimum vatue of 40% o, the
estlmated amount put to tender du ng
5(Ilve) years prlorto the date ot tssue of the
tehder noticq or, lntending tenderers
should produce credentiats of 2(two) simitar
nature of completed wo*, each of the
mlnimum value of 30% of the estimated
amount put to tender du ng s(flve) years
prlor to the date ot lssue of the tender
notice; or, lntending tendercE should
produce credentials of one slndle runnlng
work of slmllar nature whlch has been
completed to the extent ol 80% or more
and value oI which is not le$ than lhe
desired value at (l) above;ln case ofrunning
works, only those tenderers who wlll submit
the certlflcate of sallsfactory runnlnll work
from the concerned Executlve EnElneer, or
equivalent competent authodty wjtt be I

eligible for the tender. ln the required I
ce(ificate lt should be ctearty stated that I

the work ls ln progress iattsfacto ty and I
also lhat no penal actlon has bosn lnfitated I

allainst the executed agencf, i.e., lhe Itenderer I

TABLE - lDate and Time Schedule as follows:

Date of uploading of e-NlT, and Tender Documenti on no
(Publishins Date)

03/03/2023 at 17:00 hrs

Document downloaded / saE start 03/03/2023 at 17:30 hrs
Tender submission start date (ontine) 43103n023 at'17:45 hts
Tender submission closinq dale
Tenderopening date for iecnnlcat proposats tontinet 15/03/2023 at 14100 hrs
Date of uploadinq list for&;h nic€tlylenders (ortine) To be notilled later
Date and place roropening of financiat proposats {ontine) To be nolilied later


